Nazwisko

ABEL
ADAMCZEWSKI
ADAMCZYK
ADAMCZYK
ADAMSKI
ADAMSKI
ADAMSKI
ALBINSKI
ALBRECHT
ALEGIANI
ALEKSANDROWICZ
ANDRZEJCZAK
ANDRZEJCZAK
ANDRZEJCZAK
ANDRZEJEWSKI
ANTCZAK
ANTONIEW
AUGUSTOWSKA
AUGUSTYNIAK
AUGUSTYNIAK
BACIA
BAGROWSKI
BALCERSKI
BALCERZAK
BALCERZAK
BANASZCZAK
BANASZCZYK
BANAS
BARANOWSKA
BARANOWSKI
BARANSKI
BARTCZAK
BARTCZAK
BARTELA
BARTNICKI
BARTOSIK
BARTOSIK
BARTOSZEK
BARYS

BECHT
BEDNAREK
BEDNAREK
BEDNARSKA
BEDNARSKI

Imie

ANETA ABEL
KONRAD
MACIEJ]
PATRYK
MARCIN
RADOSLAW
PIOTR
TOMASZ
LUKASZ
CRISTIANO
LUKASZ
TOMASZ
RAFAL
DARIUSZ
TOMASZ
MACIEJ]
ALEKSANDER
MONIKA
ARTUR
RAFAL
DAWID
MATEUSZ
TOMASZ
KRYSTYNA
MARIUSZ
KARINA
MARIUSZ
LUKASZ
ALLA
BOGUMIL
KONRAD
ALEKSANDRA
MICHAL
EDYTA
JEDRZEJ
MAREK
SYLWIA
MARIUSZ
ANNA
LUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
JOANNA
MICHAL

Numer startowy
289
210
765
630
727
723
632
571
274
610
459
593
592
192
92
419
373
221
376
358
501
352
680
225
224
51
432
451
565
149
430
748
372
609
726
89
413
136
163
507
764
132
944
743



BEK
BERNECKA
BIALECKA
BIALECKI
BIEGANOWSKI
BIEGANSKA

BIERNACKA

BIERNAT
BINIEK
BISKUP
BISKUPSKI
BISKUPSKI
BISTULA
BLADOWSKI
BLOCH
BLASZCZYK
BLASZCZYK
BLASZCZYK
BLASZCZYK
BLAZALEK
BOBEFF
BOBRAS
BOGDAN
BOGUSZ

BOHDANOWICZ

BORKOWSKI

BOROWICKI
BOROWSKA
BOROWSKA
BOROWSKI
BORWIN
BOZINSKI
BREJNAK
BRONOWSKI
BROZYNA
BRUDEL
BRYSZEWSKA
BRYSZEWSKA
BRYTAN
BRZEZINSKI
BRZEZINSKI
BUDZIAREK
BUGAJ
BUKOWSKA

MICHAL
BOZENA
SYLWIA
ZBYSZEK
KRZYSZTOF

RENATA
BIEGANSKA

DANUTA
BIERNACKA
MICHAL

PIOTR
DANIEL
MICHAL
BLAZE]
ARTUR
ARTUR
MACIEJ
IWONA
ROBERT
MARIUSZ
RAFAL
ANNA
ARTUR
ARKADIUSZ
JAROSLAW
PIOTR
KRYSTIAN

MIROSLAW
BORKOWSKI
ADAM

MARIA
DOMINIKA
JAKUB
JAN

AREK
RYSZARD
MICHAL
RENATA
ADAM
PATRYCJA
MARTA
PATRYK
CEZARY
ALEKSANDER
MARTA
MARCIN
MARTA

203
689
359
50
213
17

155

768
694
928
656
404
729
336
608
914
812
623
231
252
754
653
660
927
253
934

931
458
218
130
44

627
265
54

736
647
734
365
697
795
241
191
134
701



BULESOWSKI
BUSZKIEWICZ
CEBULA
CERAN
CHROMINSKI
CHRUSCIEL
CHRUSCIELEWSKA
CHRZESCIJANEK
CHUDZIK
CHUDZIK
CICHOSZ
CIELECKI
CIEPLIK
CIESIELSKA
CIESLAK
CIESLAK
CIESLAK
CIESLIK
CIUPA
CLAPKA
CYWINSKI
CZAPLINSKI
CZECZOTKA
CZEKALIK
CZEKALSKI
CZESTKOWSKI
CZUMA

CZYZ
CZYZYKOWSKI
DABIOCH
DALASINSKI
DANIELSKI
DAWIDOWSKA

DABEK
DABROWSKA
DABROWSKA
DABROWSKI
DEKA

DETNERSKI
DEBKOWSKI
DEBSKA

DLUGOSZ-
SAWICKA
DOMAGALA

DOMARADZKI

MICHAL
MICHAL
PAWEL
MAREK
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
DOMINIKA
TOMASZ
RADEK
MATEUSZ
JAROSLAW
WOJCIECH
MARCIN
RENATA
JUSTYNA
PIOTR
MATEUSZ
JACEK
MARCIN
PIOTR
PAWEL
CZESLAW
PAWEL
ARKADIUSZ
JACEK
DAWID
ANETA
DOMINIK
MACIE]
MAREK
ANDRZEJ
KAMIL
JOANNA

DAWIDOWSKA

RYSZARD
EWELINA
ALICJA
FILIP

MICHAL
DEKA
KAMIL

LUKASZ
KATARZYNA
MARTA

MACIEJ
KRZYSZTOF

297
256
351
652
534
434
654
921
731
282
639
560
386
281
663
349
121
355
904
733
819
385
671
761
670
509
808
454
154
97

920
546
702

591
909
439
437
344

263
751
947
37

321
907



DOMINIAK
DOMINIAK
DOPIERALA
DOROBA
DOROZALA
DOROZALA
DROBNY
DROZKA
DUBLANSKI
DUDEK
DUDEK
DUDZIC
DUDZINSKI
DWORNICKI
DYBOWSKA

DYKTYNSKA
DYKTYNSKI
DYSZKIEWICZ
DZIEDZIC

DZIEWANOWSKI
DZIEGIELEWSKI
DZIKORSKI
DZIONEK
DZIWISINSKI
FALISZEWSKI
FIJALKOWSKI
FILIPIAK
FILIPKOWSKI
FLORCZAK
FLORCZAK
FORTUNA
FORZPANCZYK
FRANKOWSKI
FRACZAK
FRACZKOWSKA
FRACZKOWSKI
FRACZKOWSKI
FRIEZE

FRIEZE

FRONC
FRONCZKOWSKA
GAJDA
GAJEWSKI
GAJOWNICZEK

MATEUSZ
ANDRZEJ
LUKASZ
CEZARY
LECHOSLAW
NATALIA
BARTOSZ
KONRAD
MICHAL
MIROSEAW
MICHAL
JOANNA
JAKUB
ALEKSANDER

MALGORZATA
KATARZYNA

KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ

RADEK
DZIEDZIC
LUKASZ

MICHAL
PIOTR
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
SEBASTIAN
MATEUSZ
ROBERT
KRZYSZTOF
SYLWIA
ADAM
KATARZYNA
AGNIESZKA
MACIEJ
KAROLINA
PAULINA
ADRIAN
DAMIAN
KRZYSZTOF
TATIANA
MACIEJ
BARBARA
PIOTR
BARTLOMIE]
ROBERT

945
131
936
57

371
368
782
444
243
621
305
411
698
540
122

424
547
613
792

346
440
520
431
292
932
55

197
59

662
392
91

329
319
350
721
745
720
21

19

332
772
70

423
801



GALWA

GARGOL
GARNYS
GARSZYNSKI
GASIK-POWALKA

GAWLOWSKI
GAWRONSKI
GAWRYSZCZAK
GASIOROWSKA
GIERACH
GIERS
GIZINSKI

GLUBA
GLOWACKI
GNIADZIK
GOLINSKI
GONTARSKI
GORACY
GORACZNIAK
GORACZNIAK
GOTFRYD
GORSKI
GORSKI
GOZAKNSKI
GRABARCZYK
GRABARZ
GRANECKI
GROCHOWSKI
GRODZICKI
GROMEK
GROSS

GROTT
GRUSZCZYNSKI
GRZYB
GRZYWNOWICZ
GURAZDA
GUZEK
HAREZLAK
HENZEL
HERTEL
HORDYNSKA

HUSSEIN
IGNACZAK
IGNACZAK

DAWID
GALWA
JAN

RADEK
JAKUB

MALGORZATA
LUKASZ

SLAWOMIR
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
MARIUSZ
DARIUSZ

ADRIAN
GIZINSKI
JAROSLAW

KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
PIOTREK
ADRIAN
MARCIN
ANNA
MACIEJ
ROBERT
SZYMON
KACPER
JAROSLAW
KATARZYNA
PRZEMYSLAW
MAREK
JACEK
SEBASTIAN
KATARZYNA
RADEK
MICHAL
MARIUSZ
KONRAD
DARIUSZ
HALINA
WOJCIECH
KRZYSZTOF
MACIEJ
MICHAL

MALGORZATA
SEMIR

PIOTR
WERONIKA

532

735
99
477
52

490
377
401
49

708
758
789

524
36

24

16

342
473
938
937
705
760
522
542
312
603
182
770
481
255
606
397
389
942
412
302
527
818
555
922
471

744
786
775



IMINSKI
ISKRA
ISTYNOWICZ
IZYDORCZYK
JACIUBEK
JACKOWSKI

JAGIELLO
JAGIELLO
JAGLA
JAKOBCZAK
JAKUBCZYK
JAKUBIEC
JAKUBOWSKI
JAKUBOWSKI

JANCZURA-
SOBCZAK
JANICKI

JANISZEWSKI
JANKOWSKI
JARECKA
JARECKI
JARZEBSKI
JARZYNSKI
JASKOLSKA
JASTRZABEK
JASTRZEBSKI
JAZWIECKI
JECEK
JEDRYKA
JUCHA
JUKIEWICZ
JUREK
JUREK
JUREK
JURKIEWICZ
KABALA
KACZANOWSKI

KACZMARCZYK

KACZMAREK

KACZMAREK
KACZMAREK
KACZOROWSKI
KACZYNSKI

KADZIDLOWSKA

KALENBACH

CEZARY
ARKADIUSZ
KATARZYNA
DANIEL
ALBERT

MAREK
JACKOWSKI
PIOTR

PAWEL
MATEUSZ
SYLWIA
LUKASZ
BARTOSZ
MARCIN
WOJCIECH
MONIKA

MARIUSZ
JAKUB
ADAM
BEATA
RYSZARD
GRZEGORZ
DOMINIK
MAGDA
KONRAD
MICHAL
MICHAL
MACIEJ
ALEKSANDRA
LIDIA
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
MARCIN
KATARZYNA
LUKASZ
KONRAD
MACIE]
DANIEL

LUKASZ
KACZMAREK
KRZYSZTOF

EMILIA
MACIEJ

PAWEL
KACZYNSKI
ALEKSANDRA

JULIA

229
418
186
79

582
665

711
575
675
602
12

400
353
280
43

228
410
740
156
393
718
469
398
728
814
230
200
453
714
628
803
211
125
446
120
567
208
925

516
384
529
219

556
642



KALINOWSKA
KALISTA
KALACH
KALUZINSKI
KAMASSA
KAMINSKI
KANDORA
KANICKI
KAPUSCINSKI
KARASINSKI
KARASINSKI
KARAS
KARAS
KARBOWNIK
KAROLAK
KASINSKA

KASPRZAK
KASZUBSKI
KAZIMIERCZAK
KAZUBSKI
KAZMIERCZAK
KAZMIERCZAK
KAZMIERCZAK
KEDZIERSKI
KEPINSKI
KEPKA

KICINSKA-
KOKOTEK
KLEPACZ

KLIK

KLIMAS
KLIMCZEWSKI
KLIMEK
KLONOWSKA
KLONOWSKI
KEOSINSKI
KMIEC

KNOL

KOCIAK
KOCIOLEK
KOKOTEK
KOLECHTA
KOLOS
KOLODZIEJCZAK
KOLODZIEJCZYK
KOLUDZKI

ANNA
JACEK
MACIEJ
PIOTR
PAWEL
LUKASZ
KEWIN
LUKASZ
MICHAL
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
WITOLD

ALEKSANDRA

BOGUSLAW
RYSZARD

ANNA
KASINSKA
MATEUSZ

RAFAL
RAFAL
RADOSLAW
MICHAL
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
GRZEGORZ
ARTUR
RENATA
BEATA

RAFAL
KLAUDIA
LUKASZ
MAREK
MARTA
ELZBIETA
MICHAL
PIOTR
GERARD
ZBIGNIEW
ANNA
KRYSTIAN
MACIEJ
ROBERT
WIKTOR
BEATA
MAREK
PIOTR

153
158
370
13

515
62

687
631
303
699
420
554
553
178
236
80

911
291
414
557
510
337
151
676
531
511
324

655
717
169
589
684
525
526
309
46

649
271
461
325
290
672
749
599
323



KONECKI
KOPACZEWSKI
KOPCZYNSKI
KOPCZYNSKI
KOPEC

KOPKA
KORBELA
KORCZAK
KORGOL
KORONA-TRZEBSKI
KOSIELSKI
KOSINSKI
KOSMALSKI
KOSTRZEWA
KOSTUSIAK
KOT
KOTELNICKI
KOTYNIA
KOWAL
KOWALCZYK

KOWALCZYK
KOWALCZYK
KOWALCZYK

KOWALCZYK
KOWALCZYK

KOWALCZYKOWSKI
KOWALSKA

KOWALSKA
KOWALSKA
KOWALSKA
KOWALSKI

KOWALSKI
KOWALSKI
KOWALSKI
KOZIELSKI
KOZIEL
KOZEOWSKI
KOZUBSKI
KRAJEWSKI
KRAWCZYK
KRAWCZYK
KRAZYNSKI
KREBS
KREMPINSKI

KAMIL
PAWEL
MARCIN
MATEUSZ
DOMINIK
PIOTR
BARTOSZ
MARCIN
FABIAN
PRZEMEK
ROBERT
MICHAL
ARKADIUSZ
MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
MARIUSZ
JACEK
PIOTR

WLODZIMIERZ
TOMASZ

MAGDALENA

PIOTR
KOWALCZYK
ILONA

OLA
MICHAL

AGNIESZKA
AGATA
NATALIA
MARLENA

ROBERT
KOWALSKI
BARTLOMIEJ

MARCIN
PAWEL
RYSZARD
JAROSLAW
JAKUB
MARCIN
MICHAL
MAREK
PIOTR
TOMASZ
MARCIN
PIOTR

116
66

940
578
905
615
161
293
750
666
106
286
278
268
906
802
33

742
307
541

489
395
247

119
113
478

757
354
311
100
902

815
81
343
22
923
110
778
206
25
137
58
18
160



KROL
KRUPINSKI
KRUPINSKI
KRUSZEWSKI
KRUSZYNSKA
KRUSZYNSKI
KRYDA
KRZEMINSKI
KRZESZEWSKI
KRZYZANSKI
KUBIAK
KUBIK

KUBUS
KUCHAREK
KUCZKOWSKI
KUCZKOWSKI
KUDLA
KUJAWA
KUJAWA
KUJAWSKI

KUMOR-
CHELSTOWSKA
KURMAN

KUROWSKI
KUSMIREK
KUSNIEREK
KWAPISZ

KWIECIEN -
LIPINSKA
LACHMAN

LAMENTOWICZ
LAURENT
LEDZION

LEDZION-
POLEWACZ
LENARTOWICZ

LESIEN
LESIEWICZ
LESNIAK
LESNICZAK
LEWANDA
LEWANDOWICZ
LEWICKI
LEWICKI
LICHAWSKI
LIPINSKI
LIS

JACEK
MARCIN
MACIEJ
LUKASZ
KATARZYNA
ANDRZEJ]
JACEK
TOMASZ
DAMIAN
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
MAREK
MARCIN
KRYSTYNA
JERZY
ALEKSANDER
ADAM
RADOSLAW
TOMASZ
MARCIN
WERONIKA

JACEK
PRZEMYSLAW
GRZEGORZ
MARIUSZ
MARIUSZ
KAMILA

MICHAL
ZBIGNIEW
ADRIEN
GRZEGORZ

MALGORZATA
BARBARA

ADAM
JAROSLAW
TOMASZ
MAGDA
PIOTR
LUKASZ
MARCIN
TOMASZ
RAFAL
JAROSLAW
MICHAL

703
407
30

326
96

450
496
201
402
482
317
681
216
594
617
264
378
294
220
562
72

28
779
362
176
487
65

497
604
946
189
170

588
746
262
558
26

519
533
61

360
285
322
590



LIS

LISICKI

LOBA

LOTKA
LAKOMIAK
LAKOMY
LUBIS
LUCZAK
LUKASIEWICZ
LUKASZEWSKI
LUKOMSKI
LYJAK
MACHAELA
MACHNACKI
MACHTALOWICZ
MACIEJEWSK
MACIEJEWSKI
MACIEJEWSKI
MACIOLEK
MADEJ
MAJCHRZAK
MAJCHRZAK
MAJCHRZAK
MAJSIEJ
MAKOWSKI
MAKOWSKI
MAKUCKI
MALEK
MALKIEWICZ
MALOLEPSZY
MARCINIAK
MARCINIAK
MARCINIAK
MARCINIAK
MARCINIAK
MARCINKOWSKI
MARCZAK
MARCZYNSKI
MARCZYNSKA
MARCZYNSKI
MARENDZIAK
MARKIEWICZ
MASIAREK
MASEON
MASLOWSKI

MARCIN
MAREK
PIOTR
MICHAL
ROBERT
DARIUSZ
RAFAL
TOMASZ
MACIEJ
MACIEJ
MACIEJ
MIROSEAW
MICHAL
MICHAL
SZYMON
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
LUKASZ
MICHAL
ELZBIETA
MARCIN
MICHAL
LUKASZ
SZYMON
ARKADIUSZ
ROMAN
PIOTR
MACIEJ
MATEUSZ
ZDZISEAW
MARIUSZ
SEAWOMIR
TOMASZ
MONIKA
AGATA
SZYMON
SEAWOMIR
JERZY
ANNA
PAWEL
DARIUSZ
LUIZA
MACIEJ
ADRIAN
MARCIN

171
455
105
152
328
637
254
673
505
910

514
664
648
572
796
138
133
787
76

629
279
239
929
480
334
308
612
484
45

595
39

251
250
115
77

249
634
633
457
544
288
503
769
147



MASZEWSKA-
WACH
MATACHOWSKI

MATUSIAK
MATUSIAK
MAZUR
MAZUR
MAZUR

MAZUREK
MAZURKIEWICZ
MAZURKIEWICZ
MAZURKIEWICZ
MEBENGA
MEISSNER
MEKSA

MELLER
MELSON
MENCEL
MENDRZYCKI
METRYCKI
MECIKIEWICZ
MICHALSKA
MICHALSKI
MICHALSKI
MICHALSKI
MICHALSKI
MICOR
MIELCZARSKI
MIERNICKI
MIERZYNSKI
MIKINA

MIKSA

MIKSA
MIKULSKI
MINKOWSKI
MISIAK
MISIURA
MEYNARCZYK
MOKROS
MORAWSKI
MOSPINEK
MOSPINEK
MOZEJKO
MROCZEK
MROWICKI
MUNDZIA

MARIOLA

DANIEL
GRZEGORZ
MATEUSZ
KATARZYNA
MARZENA

MICHAL
MAZUR
MARCIN

IWONA
JANUSZ
JAROSLAW
JOANNA
PAWEL
PATRYCJA
ELA
MACIEK
PIOTR
SZYMON
JACEK
KAROLINA
MARTA
TOMASZ
ADAM
MARIUSZ
LUKASZ
JOLANTA
BARTOSZ
TOMASZ
JACEK
ARTUR
MARCIN
JUDYTA
MATEUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
AGNIESZKA
ADAM
PIOTR
ZUZANNA
MACIE]
EWA
JACEK
DAWID
JAROSLAW
GRZEGORZ
ANNA

314

162
732
56

781
587
521

379
738
584
577
320
296
128
204
140
508
222
926
448
790
566
559
403
146
436
924
535
103
195
756
300
491
933
452
625
207
101
651
301
298
640
405
536
688



MUSIALOWICZ
MYNC
NAPIORA
NAWROCKI
NIEWIADOMSKI
NIEWIADOMY
NOLBRZAK
NOWACKI
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAKOWSKI
NOWAKOWSKI
NOWAKOWSKI
NOWICKI
NOWICKI
OBLIZAJEK
OBUCHOWICZ
OCHMANSKI
OCHOCKI
OLEJNICZAK
OLEJNICZAK
OLEJNICZAK
OLEJNICZAK
OLEJNIK
OLEKSIEWICZ
OLENDER-
BARTOSIK
OLSZEWSKI
OSOWSKI
OSTAFIN
OSZYWA
OTOCKA
OWCZAREK
PABICH
PACZUSKI
PAJAK
PAKULA

PAKULA
PALENIK
PALMOWSKI
PALASZEWSKI

MARIUSZ
ANGELIKA
MICHAL
MARCIN
MICHAL
KAMIL
MICHAL
LUKASZ
JOANNA
NATALIA
ALEX
TOMASZ
MARCIN
PAWEL
MARCIN
SEBASTIAN
PIOTR
ZBIGNIEW
TOMASZ
KAROLINA
WITOLD
ADAM
MARCIN
PIOTR
TOMASZ
PAWEL
PAULINA
MARCIN
MAURYCY
RENATA
MICHAL

OLSZEWSKI
GRZEGORZ

ZBIGNIEW
DAMIAN
ANNA
TOMASZ
MARIA
MICHAL
NORBERT

WLODZIMIERZ
MICHAL

WOJCIECH
MACIEJ
KRZYSZTOF

467
184
903
242
42

462
800
47

98

93

674
23

20

193
696
173
118
492
112
177
695
90

181
798
583
27

205
539

499

313

523
506
935
762

340
797
683
686

605
270
339
60



PANCER
PANUS
PAPIERAK
PASIKOWSKI
PASTWINSKA
PASZKOWSKI
PASNIK
PATURA
PATURA
PAWELAS
PAWLAK
PAWLAK
PAWLAK
PAWLIKOWSKI
PAWLOWSKI
PAZDEJ
PECYNA
PECKA
PIASECZNY
PIASKOWSKI

PIECHOTA
PIECHURA
PIECHURA
PIECZARA

PIEKARSKI
PIETEK

PIETRASZEWSKA

PIETRASZEWSKI
PIETRASZEWSKI
PIETRZAK
PIETRZAK
PIETRZAK
PIETRZAK
PILARSKI
PIOTROWSKI
PIOTROWSKI
PIWOWARSKA
PIWOWARSKI
PLESIEWICZ
PLOCIENNIK
PLUCIENNIK
PNIEWSKI
PODORSKI
PODZINSKI
POLAK

MARIUSZ
MARCIN
MATEUSZ
SLAWOMIR
JUSTYNA
ROBERT
JAROSLAW
PRZEMYSLAW
LESZEK
MARTA
MONIKA
ZBYSZEK
ARKADIUSZ
MICHAL
JAKUB
PIOTR
DARIUSZ
AGNIESZKA
RAFAL

ANDRZEJ
PIASKOWSKI
RAFAL

AGNIESZKA
MARIUSZ
LUKASZ
ANDRZEJ
JAN
ALEKSANDRA
RAFAL
PIOTR
PATRYK
ADAM
SEBASTIAN
PIOTR
MAREK
RADEK
ARKADIUSZ
TERESA
PAWEL
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
JAROSLAW
RAFAL
JAKUB
EDWARD
ARTUR

422
563
345
269
73

549
190
915
607
706
788
614
580
347
585
40

713
474
257
579

166
417
416
930
465
773
273
635
464
791
741
310
306
620
500
327
259
258
722
561
581
682
483
390
445



POWALKA
POWOLNA
PRZEGRODA
PRZEWOZNY
PRZYDATEK
PRZYWARA
PTAK
PULAWSKI
PUSZ

PYZA
RADWANSKI
RAJCA
RAJCH
RAKOWSKI
RAPACZ
RAPACZ
RAPCZYNSKI
RATAJCZYK
RICHTER
ROGACZEWSKI
ROGE
ROZENBAJHER
ROZANSKI
RUDZINSKI
RUTKOWSKI
RYBCZAK
RYBUS
RYFKA
RYSZ
RYZYKOWSKI
RZEPKOWSKI
RZEPNIKOWSKI
RZEZNICKI
RZEZNICZEK
SABANDA
SADOCHA
SAJEWICZ
SAMSON
SASIN
SAWICKI
SEKIETA
SEKUEA
SENDER
SERAFICKI
SERAFIN

PIOTR
ZANETA
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
PRZEMYSLAW
PAWEL
MARCIN
KAROL
BARTOSZ
ROBERT
TOMASZ
AGNIESZKA
ADAM
PAWEL
DAMIAN
MARIUSZ
ARTUR
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
KAMIL
MICHAL
PATRYK
LUKASZ
MICHAL
JAKUB
PAWEL
MACIE]
INGA
ROBERT
ARIEL
DOMINIK
MICHAL
KAROL
KRZYSZTOF
WITOLD
RAFAL
MICHAL
ANDZELIKA
MAGDALENA
BARTLOMIEJ
RADOSLAW
RADOSEAW
TOMASZ
SEBASTIAN
MAGDALENA

53

31

369
338
356
777
488
275
495
421
433
361
267
304
543
517
564
272
82

277
212
939
685
472
817
611
626
724
198
441
123
199
139
217
399
597
618
704
388
502
64

771
624
215
568



SERAFIN

SEK
SIEKIERSKI
SIELECKA
SIEMINSKI
SIERADZKA
SIEWIERA
SIKORSKI
SKOCZYNSKA
SKOCZYNSKI
SKOKOWSKI
SKORA
SKRZEK
SKRZYPCZAK
SKRZYPCZYK
SKWARNECKI
SLODOWY
SEODZINSKI
SLOMKA
SEOMSKA
SMOLINSKI
SMUS
SOBALA
SOBCZUK
SOBCZYK
SOBOCINSKA
SOKOLOWSKI
SOLAREK
SOLTYSIAK
SOWALA
SOWALA
SREBRZYNSKA
STALINSKA
STALINSKI
STANOWSKA
STANOWSKI
STANCZYK
STARUS-SZYMCZAK
STASIAK
STAWSKI
STECKIEWICZ
STELMACH
STEPIEN
STEPIEN
STEPNIAK

DARIUSZ
MICHAL
WIESLAW
GABRIELA
PIOTR
MARTA
LUKASZ
PRZEMYSLAW
ALEKSANDRA
LUKASZ
ROBERT
WOJCIECH
STANISLAW
KAMIL
BOGUSLAW
DAMIAN
BARTEK
JACEK
MATEUSZ
ALEKSANDRA
ZBIGNIEW
MONIKA
BARTOSZ
KATARZYNA
ARKADIUSZ
AGNIESZKA
ARTUR
MARIUSZ
MARTA
WOJCIECH
KAMIL
KASIA
MONIKA
JACEK
KATARZYNA
GRZEGORZ
ARTUR
LUCYNA
WIKTORIA
DARIUSZ
KRYSTIAN
DAMIAN
MACIEJ
PIOTR
ERWIN

475
644
667
188
715
425
284
168
341
367
538
493
456
187
476
114
234
759
794
214
569
227
69

619
71

107
668
394
111
767
238
235
912
805
167
512
551
730
335
659
141
776
804
763
545



STEPNIAK
STEPNIAK
STODULNY
STOLARZ
STRANZ
STROBIN
STROZEK

STRZECHOWSKI

STRZELCZYK

STRZELECKI
"CIRRUS"

STYPULKOWSKI
SUDRA-GRABARZ

SULIK

SUSKA

SUSKI
SYCHNIAK
SZAFRANSKA
SZALKUCKA
SZAREK
SZATANIAK
SZCZAWINSKI

SZCZECHOWICZ

SZCZEGOLSKI
SZCZEPANIAK
SZCZEPANIAK
SZCZEPANIAK
SZCZEPANIAK
SZKOBEL
SZLEMPO
SZMIGIEL
SZOSTAK
SZTOBRYN
SZTRANEK
SZULECKA
SZUMER
SZUMINSKA

SZWARCER
SZYBKA
SZYBKA
SZYBKA
SZYMALA
SZYMALA
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI

PAULINA
WOJCIECH
RAFAL
ANDRZEJ
KAMIL
MONIKA
SEBASTIAN
DARIUSZ
MARZENA
JAKUB

JACEK
EMILIA
SEAWOMIR
KATARZYNA
MACIEJ
AGNIESZKA
ALEKSANDRA
KAROLINA
MARCIN
MAREK
ROBERT
MARZENA
SEBASTIAN
MARCEL
MICHAL
ANGELIKA
PIOTR
BARTLOMIEJ
MICHAL
MACIE]
PRZEMYSLAW
ADRIAN
PAWEL
KAMILA
OSKAR

MALGORZATA
MATEUSZ

WOJCIECH
TOMASZ
LUKASZ
PAWEL
TOMASZ
ARTUR

GNIEWOMIR
SZYMANSKI

240
226
908
513
185
498
366
48

429
813

643
427
387
144
143
78

142
14

35

636
799
87

919
85

573
406
164
747
383
233
63

348
237

661
810

710
283
261
260
809
266
739
528



SZYMANSKI
SZYMCZAK
SZYMCZAK
SZYMCZAK

SZYMKOWICZ
SZYSZKA
SCIERWICKI
SMIGIEL
SNIEZYNSKI
SRODEK
SWIATEK

SWIATKOWSKI-
OKONSKI
SWIDERSKI

SWIERCZ
SWIERCZ
SWIERCZ
SWIERCZYNSKI
TABOR
TABOR
TAMBORSKA
TARCZYNSKA
TARGOWSKI
TAPOLSKI
TECZAR
TITZ-KOZA
TOBOLA

TOC

TOKARCZYK
TOKARSKI
TOMCZYK
TOMECZKOWSKI
TOSIK
TREPCZYNSKI
TRZEPIOTA

TRZEPIOTA
TWARDOWSKI
TYLKE
UCINSKI
ubDuUT
ULASZEWSKA
URBANIK
URBANOWICZ
VOLKOV
WACHOWSKI

KAMIL
LUKASZ
PIOTREK

DOMINIK
SZYMCZAK
MICHAL

ADAM
TOMASZ
MAREK
SEAWEK
MARIUSZ
ALEKSANDRA
MAREK

JACEK
ANDRZEJ
JACEK
IWONA
RADOSLAW
MIKOLA]J
DIANA
AGATA
LIDIA
MICHAL
RAFAL
MARCIN
JULITA
GRZEGORZ

BEATA
KOSSOWSKA
ZBIGNIEW

MARCIN
ANNA
PAWEL
WITEK
JAROSLAW

JOANNA
TRZEPIOTA
TOMASZ

PAWEL

JERZY
GRZEGORZ
PRZEMYSLAW
AGNIESZKA
LUKASZ
ARKADIUSZ
VIKTOR
MICHAL

382
941
470
276

333
692
157
391
693
537
816
94

669
753
316
315
34

784
783
124
479
426
691
232
223
576
381

449
657
466
126
86

709
785

716
375
380
616
127
646
330
780
15

396



WALAK
WALCZAK-KUREK
WALIS
WARA-WASOWSKI
WARDZYNSKI
WASIAK
WASIELEWSKI
WASILEWSKI
WASZKUC

WAZNY
WDOWIAK
WEDER
WEINBERG
WERNER
WIECHA

WIECHA

WIECHA
WIECZOREK
WIECZOREK
WIECZOREK
WIELEC
WIERUSZEWSKI
WIERZCHON
WIESIOLEK
WIETESKA
WIEWIORSKI
WIKTOROWSKA
WILENSKI

WILK

WILK - SNOPCZYK
WINNICKA
WISNIEWSKA
WISNIEWSKI
WISNIK

WITUSIK
WLAZEL

WNUK

WOCHNA
WODECKI
WOJICIECHOWSKA
WOJCIECHOWSKI
WOJICIECHOWSKI
WOJDA

WOJINO

WOJINO

DARIUSZ
MARCIN
GRAZYNA
MACIEJ
MATEUSZ
TOMASZ
DANIEL
JACEK

MALGORZATA
MARIUSZ

ROBERT
PIOTR
KAMIL
MIKOLA]J
MARCIN
MARIUSZ
DOMINIKA
KATARZYNA
PIOTR
PIOTR
PIOTR
ADAM
MICHAL
GRZEGORZ
AMADEUSZ
DOMINIK
ANNA
ZBIGNIEW
KONRAD
ALEKSANDRA
MONIKA
RENATA
RADOSEAW
ARTUR
DARIUSZ
KONRAD
PRZEMYSLAW
WALDEMAR
TOMASZ
DOROTA
MICHAL
PIOTR
ZBYSZEK
ARKADIUSZ

MALGORZATA

165
596
364
135
11

117
486
29

678

550
725
447
943
677
83

104
102
807
806
150
570
428
530
737
913
463
84

468
658
196
209
183
918
917
504
145
318
194
408
74

811
548
679
601
600



WOJITAKOWSKA
WOJTASIK
WOJTASIK
WOJTCZAK
WOLAK
WOLINSKA

WOLSKA
WOLK
WOLYNSKI
WONKO
WOSIAK

WOZNA
WOZNIAK
WOZNIAK
WOZNIAK
WODZ
WOJCIK
WOJCIK
WOJCIK
WOJCIK

WOJQIK-
URBANSKA
WRONSKI

WROBEL
WROBLEWSKI
WYSOCKA
WYSOCKI
WYTYKOWSKA
WZOREK
WZOREK
ZAGDANSKA
ZAINCIKOVSKAIA-

WOJCIK
ZAJAC

ZAJDEL
ZAJDLIC
ZALASA
ZALESKI
ZAMOZNIEWICZ
ZAREMBA
ZARUDZKI
ZARZYCKI
ZARZYCKI
ZAWADZKI
ZAWITOWSKI
ZBOROWSKI

JOANNA
TOMASZ
PAWEL
DOMINIK
JAROSLAW

AGNIESZKA
WOLINSKA
AGNIESZKA

MARIUSZ
KACPER
ADAM

MALGORZATA
MAGDALENA

MICHAL
SEBASTIAN
MARCIN
MARTA
LUKASZ
PATRYK
ADRIAN
PIOTR
IZABELLA

DARIUSZ
KATARZYNA
WOJCIECH
AGNIESZKA
ARKADIUSZ
JOANNA
PIOTR
AGNIESZKA

MALGORZATA
INNA
MARLENA
ANDRZEJ
MARLENA
WOJCIECH
PIOTR
MARIUSZ
MACIEJ
MATEUSZ
PIOTR
BLAZE]
SEAWEK
MICHAL
LESZEK

766
719
331
172
202
435

707
148
108
409
174

415
793
690
374
175
700
552
244
159
287

67

752
622
75

774
109
443
442
363

245

32

712
38

460
248
755
645
295
638
574
438
518
180



ZDUN
ZDUNCZYK
ZGANIACZ
ZIELINSKI
ZIELINSKI
ZIEBA
ZIEBA
ZIMECKA

ZIOLKOWSKI
ZWIERZCHOWSKI

ZWOLINSKI
ZWOLINSKI
ZYNER
ZURANSKI
ZYWICKI

DANIEL
PAULINA

PRZEMYSLAW

SEBASTIAN
ADAM
BOGUMIL
MARTA
BARBARA
MAREK
SYLWESTER
KAROL
PAWEL
SYLWIA
ROBERT
MACIEJ

357
179
129
494
41

916
586
95

68

598
641
650
88

299
246



